
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PTF 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

SpecE30 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

75 

58 

18 

62 

7 

71 

7.7 

98 

50 

21 

13 

57 

83 

25 

Name 

Mark Adams 

Brett Westcott 

Andrew Lanning 

Team Pistora 

Team Cohn 

Dynamic Duo 

Tom Lutker 

John Pennington 

Mike Mcginley 

Mark Kirby 

Stephen Myers 

Gary Pennington 

Matthew Miller 

Greg  Vannucci 

Class 

American Iron 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTF 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Laps 

14 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

8 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.054 

57.284 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:38.210 

28:21.367 

27:33.428 

28:24.218 

28:30.367 

29:13.990 

28:44.515 

28:34.561 

27:15.712 

27:15.766 

28:12.996 

27:28.167 

27:30.201 

17:24.039 

Best Tm 

1:47.813 

1:55.418 

2:04.824 

1:58.103 

2:13.966 

1:55.147 

1:58.614 

1:42.133 

1:41.656 

1:44.886 

1:49.463 

1:51.422 

1:42.417 

M a k e  -  M o d e l  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

N i s s a n  S e n t r a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

F o r d  F o c u s  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

B m w  3 2 5 i s  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

D o d g e  V i p e r  

P a n o z  G t s  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  Z 0 6  

D o d g e  V i p e r  

L o t u s  E x ig e  

Member 

127967 

152707 

157563 

149859 

168504 

157436 

162066 

164006 

121642 

130188 

147872 

132108 

143034 
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 Timing & Scoring: Roland Nieves 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

0.054 

Avg. Speed 

77.031 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.656 

Best Speed 

88.534 

Best Lap by 

21 - Mark Kirby 

 

Heartland Park Topeka 

2. Storm Racers 

Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 10:18:47 

Heartland Park Club Course 2.500 miles 

10/12/2014 10:15 AM 


